
    

Cookies & Cakes 

Brownies $7.25 

Cookies: Sugar, Peanut Butter,  

Oatmeal Raisin, Chocolate Chip 

$7.25 

Cupcakes: Chocolate Cake, Yellow 

Cake, Chocolate or Vanilla Frosting 

 

$7.50 

Cakes 

Full Sheet Cake-serves 72 

1/2 Sheet Cake-serves 36 

1/4 Sheet Cake-serves 18 

9” Round Double Layer 

6” Round Double Layer  

 

$42.99 

  27.99 

    16.99 

  18.00 

  10.00 

Strawberry Cake 

Full Sheet Cake-serves 72 

1/2 Sheet Cake-serves 36 

1/4 Sheet Cake-serves 18 

9” Round Double Layer 

 

$52.00 

  34.00 

  18.00 

  30.00 

Snacks and Beverages 

Nacho Chips 

Salsa 

Soft Drinks 

Lemonade (80 svgs) 

Fruit Punch (80 svgs) 

Iced Tea (80 svgs)* 

Bottle Water* 

Coffee 

Powerade 

Minute Maid Juice 

(10 oz) 

20 oz 

1 quart 

24/case 

5 gallons 

5 gallons 

5 gallons 

24/case 

serves 15 

24/case 

12/case 

$3.50 

    5.25 

    10.50 

  32.00 

  32.00 

  32.00 

15.00 

25.99 

27.00 

15.00 

*Price includes condiments 

Equipment & Paper  

You have planned your menu.  Now all you 
need for the perfect event is equipment.   

We can help you with that too! 

Punch Bowl 

Cooler 

$7.00 

7.00 

$25 deposit is required for all rental equipment 

Tablecloths 

54” X 120” 

(fits 6’ and 8’ tables) 

90” X 90” 

(fits 5’ and 6’ round tables) 

Cloth Napkins 

 

$5.75 

 

$5.75 

Paper Products 

(priced and sold in 50 ct packages/lots unless  

noted otherwise) 

16 oz Greenware cup  

16 oz Translucent Plastic Cup 

9” Styrofoam Plates 

9” Black Plastic Plates 

6” Styrofoam Plates 

6” Black Plastic Plates 

12 oz Compostable Hot Beverage Cup  

Lid for 12 oz Hot Beverage Cup 

Dinner Napkins 

Cocktail Napkins 

$8.50 

4.50 

3.20 

8.50 

2.00 

6.50 

7.50 

3.50 

2.00 

2.50 

Plastic Flatware Set with Napkin 

Plastic Knife, Fork or Spoon  

(minimum 50 ct) 

25¢ each 

5¢ each 

 

 

Phone:  804-289-8512 
Fax:       804-287-6002 

Chips & Dips 

All dips sold in a 1 quart container with 

enough chips or toasted baguette slices to 

serve 15 people unless noted otherwise  

Hot Crab Dip with  

Toasted Baguette Slices 

Cold Crab Dip with Pita Chips 

Hot  Spinach & Artichoke Dip with  

Toasted Baguette Slices 

Cold Spinach Dip with Pita Chips 

Greek Dip with Pita Chips 

Spicy Hummus (cold) with Pita Chips 

Layered Mexican Dip with Tortilla 

Chips ( 1 1/2 qt. serves 20) 

$36.00 

 

36.00 

27.00 

 

27.00 

27.00 

18.00 

27.00 

 

Side Salads 

All side salads are sold by the pound with a  

3 pound minimum. 

Potato Salad 

Broccoli Raisin Salad 

Cole Slaw 

Marinated Pasta Salad 

$4.50 

4.50 

3.00 

4.50 

 

  

To order:  Call 289-8512 

Pickup:  Come to the Heilman Dining Center 

for pickup. Payment must be made by cash, 
check or University department charge and is 
required at pickup. 

Delivery:  Campus deliver is available for a 

fee of $10.00.  Request for delivery must be 
place at time of order. 



    

Chicken Trays 

Honey Stung Wings 

Small– 60 wings 

Large-120 wings 

serves 25-30 

serves 50-75 

$55.99 

80.99 

Buffalo Hot Wings 

Small –75 wings 

Large-150 wings 

serves 25-30 

serves 50-75 

$55.99 

80.99 

Fried Chicken Tenders 

Served with your choice of barbeque sauce or 

honey mustard sauce. 

Small 

Medium 

Large 

50 ct 

100 ct 

150 ct 

$43.99 

68.99 

88.99 

 

Sweet & Tangy Meatballs in Sauce 

Half ounce beef meatballs in sauce 

Small  

Large 

160 each 

320 each 

$26.00 

45.00 

 

Wrap Sandwich Luncheon 

Serves 8 $78.00 

Your choice of 3 different wraps served with 2 

salad selections and dessert 

Wrap Selections-Pick 3: 

Turkey & Swiss 

Ham & Cheddar 

Grilled Chicken 

Fresh Veggie 

Roast Beef & Cheddar 

Chicken Salad 

Side Salad Selections– Pick 2 

Potato Salad 

Fruit Salad 

Pasta Salad 

Broccoli Raisin Salad 

Dessert Selections-Pick 1 

Brownies 

Chocolate Chip Cookies 

Sugar Cookies 

Oatmeal Raisin Cookies 

Price includes plates, napkins, condiments & 

serving utensils 

Fresh Fruit Trays 

A beautiful assortment of fresh cantaloupe, hon-

eydew and pineapple.   

Small 12” 

Medium 16” 

Large 18” 

serves 10-15 

serves 20-30 

serves 40-50 

$30.99 

39.99 

48.99 

Fresh Vegetable Trays 

Fresh, crunchy celery, carrots, cucumbers, broc-
coli and cauliflower served with Ranch Dressing 

12” Tray, 1/2 pt drsg 

16” Tray, 3/4 pt drsg 

18” Tray, 1 pt drsg 

serves 20-25 

serves 25-50 

serves 50-75 

$27.99 

35.99 

44.99 

Assorted Cheese Trays 

Your choice of three cubed cheeses served with  

crackers. 

Havarti 
Cheddar 
Provolone 

Swiss 
Muenster 
Pepper Jack 

 

Small 12” 

Medium 16” 

Large 18” 

serves 30-35 

serves 45-55 

serves 60-80 

$45.99 

54.99 

64.99 

Condiment Trays 

Green leaf lettuce, fresh sliced tomatoes,  

pickles, mayonnaise and deli mustard  are  

the perfect accompaniment  to the deli  and  

sandwich trays 

12” Tray 

16” Tray 

18” Tray 

serves 10-15 

serves 20-30 

serves 30-40 

$16.99 

26.99 

35.99 

Combo Meat and 2 Cheese Tray 

Your choice of three meats and two cheeses. 
(bread & condiments  must be ordered separately)   

Roast Beef 
Boar’s Head Turkey® 
Boar’s Head Ham® 
Hard Salami 

American 
Swiss 
Provolone 
Cheddar 

Small 12” 35 slices 7 slices of each $40.99 

Small makes approximately 10 sandwiches 

Medium 16” 70 slices 14 slices of each $53.99 

Medium makes approximately 18 sandwiches 

Large 18” 120 slices 24 slices of each $74.99 

Large makes approximately 33 sandwiches 

Deli Meat Trays 

Your choice of three 
(Bread & condiments must be ordered separately) 

Roast Beef 
Boar’s Head Turkey® 

Boar’s Head Ham® 
Hard Salami 

Small 12” 12-15 svg 36/ 12 slices ea $45.99 

Medium 16” 30-34 svg 60/20 slices ea 60.99 

Large 18” 60 svgs 120/24 slices ea 75.99 

Sandwich Rolls 

Choose one or order a variety (Roll selections are 
priced and must be ordered by the dozen) 

Butter & Egg Dinner Rolls $3.00 

Sandwich Size Croissants $9.50 

Kaiser Rolls $5.00 


