# **Cookies & Cakes**

Brownies
Cookies: Sugar, Peanut Butter,
Oatmeal Raisin, Chocolate Chip
Cupcakes: Chocolate Cake, Yellow
Cake, Chocolate or Vanilla Frosting
Cakes
Full Sheet Cake-serves 72
1/2 Sheet Cake-serves 36
1/4 Sheet Cake-serves 18
9" Round Double Layer
6" Round Double Layer
Strawberry Cake
Full Sheet Cake-serves 72
1/2 Sheet Cake-serves 36

1/2 Sheet Cake-serves 36	
1/4 Sheet Cake-serves 18	
9" Round Double Layer	

### **Snacks and Beverages**

Nacho Chips	20 oz	\$3.50
Salsa	1 quart	5.25
Soft Drinks	24/case	10.50
Lemonade (80 svgs)	5 gallons	32.00
Fruit Punch (80 svgs)	5 gallons	32.00
Iced Tea (80 svgs)*	5 gallons	32.00
Bottle Water*	24/case	15.00
Coffee	serves 15	25.99
Powerade	24/case	27.00
Minute Maid Juice	12/case	15.00
(10 oz)		

\*Price includes condiments

# Chips & Dips

\$7.25

\$7.25

\$7.50

\$42.99 27.99 16.99 18.00 10.00

\$52.00

34.00

18.00 30.00 All dips sold in a 1 quart container with enough chips or toasted baguette slices to serve 15 people unless noted otherwise

Hot Crab Dip with	\$36.00
Toasted Baguette Slices	
Cold Crab Dip with Pita Chips	36.00
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip with	27.00
Toasted Baguette Slices	
Cold Spinach Dip with Pita Chips	27.00
Greek Dip with Pita Chips	27.00
Spicy Hummus (cold) with Pita Chips	18.00
Layered Mexican Dip with Tortilla	27.00
Chips ( 1 1/2 qt. serves 20)	

# Side Salads

Marinated Pasta Salad

All side salads are sold by the pound 3 pound minimum.	with a
Potato Salad	\$4.50
Broccoli Raisin Salad	4.50
Cole Slaw	3.00

To order: Call 289-8512

**Pickup:** Come to the Heilman Dining Center for pickup. Payment must be made by cash, check or University department charge and is required at pickup.

**Delivery:** Campus deliver is available for a fee of \$10.00. Request for delivery must be place at time of order.

# **Equipment & Paper**

You have planned your menu. Now all you need for the perfect event is equipment. We can help you with that too!

Punch Bowl	\$7.00
Cooler	7.00

\$25 deposit is required for all rental equipment

#### Tablecloths

54" X 120"	\$5.75
(fits 6' and 8' tables)	
90" X 90"	\$5.75
(fits 5' and 6' round tables)	
Cloth Napkins	

#### Paper Products

(priced and sold in 50 ct packages/lots unless noted otherwise)

16 oz Greenware cup	\$8.50
16 oz Translucent Plastic Cup	4.50
9" Styrofoam Plates	3.20
9" Black Plastic Plates	8.50
6" Styrofoam Plates	2.00
6" Black Plastic Plates	6.50
12 oz Compostable Hot Beverage Cup	7.50
Lid for 12 oz Hot Beverage Cup	3.50
Dinner Napkins	2.00
Cocktail Napkins	2.50
Plastic Flatware Set with Napkin	25¢ each
Plastic Knife, Fork or Spoon	5¢ each
(minimum 50 ct)	





Phone: 804-289-8512 Fax: 804-287-6002



# ~~~~~~

4.50



# **Chicken Trays**

### **Honey Stung Wings**

Small– 60 wings	serves 25-30	\$55.99
Large-120 wings	serves 50-75	80.99
Buffalo Hot Wings		

Small –75 wings	serves 25-30	\$55.99
Large-150 wings	serves 50-75	80.99

#### **Fried Chicken Tenders**

Served with your choice of barbeque sauce or honey mustard sauce.

Small	50 ct	\$43.99
Medium	100 ct	68.99
Large	150 ct	88.99

### Sweet & Tangy Meatballs in Sauce

Half ounce beef mea	tballs in sauce	
Small	160 each	\$26.00
Large	320 each	45.00

# Fresh Fruit Trays

A beautiful assortment of fresh cantaloupe, honeydew and pineapple.

Small 12"	serves 10-15	\$30.99
Medium 16"	serves 20-30	39.99
Large 18"	serves 40-50	48.99

# Fresh Vegetable Trays

*Fresh, crunchy celery, carrots, cucumbers, broccoli and cauliflower served with Ranch Dressing* 

12" Tray, 1/2 pt drsg	serves 20-25	\$27.99
16" Tray, 3/4 pt drsg	serves 25-50	35.99
18" Tray, 1 pt drsg	serves 50-75	44.99

# Assorted Cheese Trays

Your choice of three cubed cheeses served with crackers.

Havarti	Swiss	
Cheddar	Muenster	
Provolone	Pepper Jack	
Small 12"	serves 30-35	\$45.99
Medium 16"	serves 45-55	54.99
Large 18"	serves 60-80	64.99

# **Condiment Trays**

Green leaf lettuce, fresh sliced tomatoes, pickles, mayonnaise and deli mustard are the perfect accompaniment to the deli and sandwich trays

12" Tray	serves 10-15	\$16.99
16" Tray	serves 20-30	26.99
18" Tray	serves 30-40	35.99

# **Combo Meat and 2 Cheese Tray**

Your choice of three meats and two cheeses. (bread & condiments must be ordered separately)

Roast Beef Boar's Head T Boar's Head H Hard Salami	'	American Swiss Provolone Cheddar	
Small 12"	35 slices	7 slices of each	\$40.99
Small makes a	pproximatel	y 10 sandwiches	
Medium 16"	70 slices	14 slices of each	\$53.99
Medium make	es approxima	ately 18 sandwiches	
Large 18"	120 slices	24 slices of each	\$74.99
Large makes a	pproximatel	y 33 sandwiches	

# Deli Meat Trays

Your choice of three (Bread & condiments must be ordered separately)			
Roast Beef Boar's Head Turkey®		Boar's Head Ham® Hard Salami	
Small 12"	12-15 svg	36/ 12 slices ea	\$45.99
Medium 16"	30-34 svg	60/20 slices ea	60.99
Large 18"	60 svgs	120/24 slices ea	75.99

# Sandwich Rolls

Choose one or order a variety (Roll selections are<br/>priced and must be ordered by the dozen)Butter & Egg Dinner Rolls\$3.00Sandwich Size Croissants\$9.50Kaiser Rolls\$5.00



# Wrap Sandwich Luncheon

Serves 8	\$78.00
Your choice of 3 different wraps serve	d with 2

salad selections and dessert

#### Wrap Selections-Pick 3:

Turkey & Swiss	Fresh Veggie
Ham & Cheddar	Roast Beef & Cheddar
Grilled Chicken	Chicken Salad

#### Side Salad Selections– Pick 2

Potato Salad	Pasta Salad
Fruit Salad	Broccoli Raisin Salad

#### **Dessert Selections-Pick 1**

Brownies	Sugar Cookies
Chocolate Chip Cookies	Oatmeal Raisin Cookies
Drice includes plates p	anking condiments ?

Price includes plates, napkins, condiments & serving utensils